
Milford Area Public Schools 
2023-24 Calendar

August 16 Wednesday 2:15 Dismissal - First Day of School
September 4 Monday No School - Labor Day
September 6 Wednesday 9:00 Start - Curriculum Day
September 15 Friday 11:30 Dismissal - SIP Day
October 4 Wednesday 9:00 Start - Curriculum Day
October 9 Monday No School - Columbus Day
October 20 Friday 11:30 Dismissal - SIP Day
November 1 Wednesday 9:00 Start - Curriculum Day
November 21 Tuesday 2:15 Dismissal - Thanksgiving Break
November 22-24 Wed-Fri No School - Thanksgiving Break
December 6 Wednesday 9:00 Start - Curriculum Day
December 21 Thursday 2:15 Dismissal - Winter Break
Dec. 22-Jan 5 Thurs-Fri No School - Winter Break
January 8 Monday No School - Teacher Institute
January 15 Monday No School - Martin Luther King Birthday
January 26 Friday 11:30 Dismissal - SIP Day
February 7 Wednesday 9:00 Start - Curriculum Day
February 19 Monday No School - Presidents Day
March 6 Wednesday 9:00 Start - Curriculum Day
March 22 Friday 2:15 Dismissal - Spring Break
March 25-April 4 Mon-Mon No School - Spring Break
April 3 Wednesday 9:00 Start - Curriculum Day
April 19 Friday 11:30 Dismissal - SIP Day
May 22 Wednesday 2:15 Dismissal - Last Day of School/

MGS Picnic Day

*End of year schedule is subject to change due to Emergency Days (snow, fog, flood,
etc.)

Parent-Teacher Conferences:
Thursday, November 2, 2023 4:00-8:00
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 4:00-8:00

State Testing Dates:
TBD - Juniors take the SAT, sophomores take the PSAT 10, freshmen take the PSAT 8/9.
Student attendance is very important. Please make every effort to schedule all
appointments on days other than state testing dates.


